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Show #911035 (Chris Benedict): SRCHA Wild Rag 2022 (5/13/2022-5/15/2022)

13. AQHA 116100: Junior Working Cow Horse - Shown: 17

Back#
610
602
510
875
696
77
773
480
609
708
481
471
524
457
458

Horse's Name Rider's Name
Teles Were Dreamin  Ben Baldus
Bet Hesa Turnin EJ Laubscher
Bet Shesa Playmate Todd Crawford
Extra Sharp Shooter
Christmas In Cowtown Brent Boevers
Smooth Cat Player 17 Abigayle Mixon
Bamb Boon Kyle L Noyce
Dt Hickorys Doctress Clayton Edsall

Pow Pow Pepto Ben Baldus

Larrys Little Sister Tom E Neel

Mik Jagger Clayton Edsall
Sensacious Cat John M Love
Beaucephus Christian K Lybbert

Seven S Johnny Reb Ashley M Deacon
The Royalty Ashley M Deacon

Score

James N (Trey) Pool Il

Owner's Name
145 Catelyn M Walker
143.51 Darvin Strutt
143.5 Preston Williams
140 Lindsey Thigpen
129.01 Birdhead Ranch
129 Emma Dorn
127.5 Janie D Dvorak Compton
125 Alex Bos
70 Triple Y Ranch
69 Tom E Neel
64.5 Paul Poor
60 Tina Siliano
60 Kaitlin Ormson
60 Lucinda Rose David
60 Lucinda Rose David






Show #911513 (Cyndi Robbins): SRCHA Wild Rag 2022 (5/13/2022-5/15/2022)

13. AQHA 116100: Junior Working Cow Horse - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 610 Teles Were Dreamin  Ben Baldus 143.50 Catelyn M Walker

2 510 Bet Shesa Playmate Todd Crawford 142.00 Preston Williams

3 875 Extra Sharp Shooter James N (Trey) Pool IlI 139.50 Lindsey Thigpen

4 602 Bet Hesa Turnin EJ Laubscher 138.50 Darvin Strutt

5 77 Smooth Cat Player 17 Abigayle Mixon 129.00 Emma Dorn

6 696 Christmas In Cowtown Brent Boevers 127.00 Birdhead Ranch

7 773 Bamb Boon Kyle L Noyce 126.50 Janie D Dvorak Compt:
8 480 Dt Hickorys Doctress Clayton Edsall 125.00 Alex Bos

9T 609 Pow Pow Pepto Ben Baldus 69.00 Triple Y Ranch

9T 708 Larrys Little Sister Tom E Neel 69.00 Tom E Neel

11 481 Mik Jagger Clayton Edsall 65.00 Paul Poor

12T 471 Sensacious Cat John M Love 60.00 Tina Siliano

12T 524 Beaucephus Christian K Lybbert 60.00 Kaitlin Ormson

12T 457 Seven S Johnny Reb Ashley M Deacon 60.00 Lucinda Rose David

12T 458 The Royalty Ashley M Deacon 60.00 Lucinda Rose David



on



Go1; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4; Cyndi Robbins; Chris Benedict): SRCHA Wild Rag 2022 #3 (5

9. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore - Shown: 13

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$414.00 1 466 Johnnys Lil Cash Chris C Dawson 295.00 M Bar W Llc
$345.00 2 593 Naked Lies Veronica Swales 289.00 Bradley Rogers
$276.00 3 439 Teles About It Luke Hammerness 287.50 Kristyn E Runyan
$207.00 4 672 Selvarey Sarah L Dawson 287.00 Sheri Jamieson
$138.00 5 450 CWR Sanntonio James N (Trey) Pool I 282.00 Jane Owens

6 430 Ladiesdonttrashtalk Ty Brown 281.00 Gina Roidopolous

7 875 Extra Sharp Shooter James N (Trey) Pool Il 279.50 Lindsey Thigpen

8 601 Valentines Hickory EJ Laubscher 274.00 Peggy Cummings

9 589 Ricato Suave Clay Volmer 130.00 Shaleah Hester & M Fountain
10 740 Bad To Tha Boon Erin L Taormino 126.50 Kathleen J. Pinkley
11 673 Me And Mrs Jonez Chris C Dawson 120.00 Wendy K Buehler

10. NRCHA IOH: Intermediate Open Hackamore - Shown: 5

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$150.00 1 593 Naked Lies Veronica Swales 289.00 Bradley Rogers
$90.00 2 439 Teles About It Luke Hammerness 287.50 Kristyn E Runyan
$60.00 3 450 CWR Sanntonio James N (Trey) Pool Il 282.00 Jane Owens
4 875 Extra Sharp Shooter James N (Trey) Pool Il 279.50 Lindsey Thigpen
5 601 Valentines Hickory EJ Laubscher 274.00 Peggy Cummings
11. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore - Shown: 4

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$216.00 1 488 VV Cats Sailing Chic Elizabeth Richardson 269.50 Elizabeth Richardson
$144.00 2 697 LCR Crazyxgirlfriend Brent Boevers 267.50 Jodell Johnston

3 415 CR Classically Tuff William R Letner 266.00 Russell De Cordova
4 426 Cash Flow Joe Brent E Callahan 138.50 Brent E Callahan

12. NRCHA SB: SNAFFLE BIT - Shown: 20

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$180.00 1 468 Outfoxed Chris C Dawson 289.00 Kevin Wright
$144.00 2 438 Donn Julio Luke Hammerness 282.50 Ashleigh Young
$108.00 3 437 Shootin For The Boon Luke Hammerness 280.50 Brian And Mary McGinley
$72.00 4 467 Sliver Of Majesty Chris C Dawson 271.50 Carrie Anne King
$54.00 5 594 Metallic Casanova Clay Volmer 267.00 Sandra Kuntz
$42.00 6 588 Where And When Veronica Swales 261.00 Janice Cornforth
7 600 BetHesa Chief EJ Laubscher 253.50
8 748 Lookatlittlesister Erin L Taormino 140.50 Linda A Mars
9 718 Krogs Lena Cat Abigayle Mixon 140.00 Jane Owens
10 502 Blind Ambition Lyndi Starr 137.50 Sarah J Bradley
11 464 Juliette Jonez Sarah L Dawson 127.00 Linda & Linda A Mars
12 483 CrDo It Tuff Christian K Lybbert 120.00 KK Performance Horses



	AQHA Benedict
	AQHA Robbins
	OH Monday

